N 60m tékkejooks 83,8/8,50 Lisajooks

Koht
1

2
3
4

Nr
64
82
54
11
484
471
483
497

Voistleja Sunniaeg
Eliise ANIJALG 03.10.2001
Kristin LASS 07.01.2000

Jennifer VEISMANN 17.12.2000
Elis MIHKELSOO 12.08.2000
Anna Maria MILLEND 01.04.2004
Kristella JURKATAMM 09.04.1996
Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996
Margot MERI 30.04.1996

*U18 76,2/8,50

Klubi

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
NOomme KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
NOomme KJK

SK Maret-Sport

Tulemus

9,12
9,22
9,29
9,59
8,33
8,95
9,01
9,07

0.182
0.201
0.160
0.195
0.130*
0.207
0.204
0.199



